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UNIVERSITY OF RAJASTHAN, JAIPUR
PROGRAMME OF EXAMINATION
M. Com. EAFM (Previous & Final) Examination, 2023

Time

D D
ay & Date (Noon Session)

Subject/Paper

Friday, 21-04-2023 11.00 a.m. to 02.00 p.m. Final :
Paper-1 : Economic Administration & Policy

Tuesday, 25-04-2023 11.00 a.m. to 02.00 p.m. | Final : Paper-I1 : Cooperative Sector Management

Wednesday, 26-04-2023 11.00 a.m. to 02.00 p.m. Prev. Paper —I Economic Analysis

Thursday, 27-04-2023 11.00 a.m. to 02.00 p.m. Final-: Paper III Indian Banking System

Monday, 01-05-2023 11.00 a.m. to 02.00 p.m. P-OP-VI

EA Gr. : India’s foreign Trade

FM Gr. : Portfolio and Investment Management
Co- Gr. : Financing Co-Operative Projects

Wednesday, 03-05-2023 11.00 a.m. to 02.00 p.m. P-OP-V-

EA Gr. : Project Management

FM Gr. : Security Analysis

I Co Gr. : Cooperative Movement in Inida

Friday, 19-05-2023 ' 11.00 a.m. t0 02.00 p.m. | Prey: Paper ~II Financial Managemeni & Contro!

Saturday, 20-05-2023 11.00 a.m. to 02.00 p.m. F-OPT:V

Co-Gr. : Rural Development

EA Gr. : Economic Environment in India
FM. Gr. Bank Management

Tuesday, 23-05-2023 11.00 am.t0 0200 p.m. | p_QOPpII

EA-Gr. : Public Enterprises

FM-Gr. : Business Budgeting

CO -Gr. : Cooperative Project Planning

Wednesday, 24-05-2023 11.00 a.m. to 02.00 p.m. F-OPT: VIl

FM. Gr. Monetary Policy

Co- Gr. : International Cooperative Movement
EA. Gr. : Infrastructure Management

Thursday, 25-05-2023 11.00 a.m. to 02.00 p.m. P —-OP-IV

EA Gr. : Industrial Economics

FM Gr. : Public Finance

CO- Gr. : Cooperative Movement in Rajasthan

Saturday, 27-05-2023 11.00 a.m. to 02.00 p.m. F-OPT:1V

EA Gr. : Agriculture Economics

FM Gr. : International Banking

Co- Gr. : Cooperation & Agriculture Organization

Monday, 29-05-2023 11.00 a.m. to 02.00 p.m. Prev. -OP-VII- Quantitative Techniques (EA, FM, CO)

Wednesday, 31-05-2023 11.00 a.m. to 02.00 p.m. F - OPT: VI

EA Gr. : Development Economics

Co- Gr. : Cooperative Law

FM Gr. : Merchant Banking & Financial Services

Notes:— 1. Noguarantee is given to the candidates regarding the order of question papers.
. Examination dates may be changed due to unavoidable circumstances.
3. Complaint against question paper(s) if any, should be submitted to the University throught the Center Supdt. Concerned along
with the copy of the question paper, within a week from the date of examination for the paper concerned after which no
complaint will be entertained.

JAIPUR

April, 2023 Controller of Examinations




